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Point Table

Point #

100

101

102

103

104

Northing

5109148.400

5109152.510

5109144.222

5109312.707

5109309.912

Easting

434631.758

434653.850

434649.263

434820.667

434827.702

Description

CONTRACT LIMIT

CONTRACT LIMIT

CONTRACT LIMIT

CONTRACT LIMIT

CONTRACT LIMIT
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